Vorstandeschiessen 2022

SV Russikon-Wildberg-Wila

Gruppenrangliste

Plausch (4 x B100)

Rang Gruppe

Teilnehmer

1 Pfaffikon SV
Jucker Stefan
Flepp Flurin
Breiter Annemarie
Grob Dominik
Langenecker René

2 Kyburg SG
Wismer Christian
Wettstein Michael
Christen Michael
Baumann Stefan
Kohler Martin

3 llinau-Effretikon SSV
Brunner Stefan
Lemm Silvia
Lemm Peter
Brunner Christina
Moser Urs

Schmidruti-Sitzberg SV
Lindau GSV

Hittnau SG

Weisslingen SV
Turbenthal-Neubrunn SV
Russikon-Wildberg, Wila SV
10 BSVP Vorstand

11 Hermatswil-Glindisau SG
12 Ottikon SG
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Verein

Pfaffikon, Schiessverein

1976 All FG
1978 All FG
1950 All FG
1989 All FG
1943 All FG

Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
1989 All FG

1991 All FG
1987 All FG
1965 All FG
1959 All FG

llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
1970 All FG

1968 All FG
1962 All FG
1970 All FG
1964 All FG

Schmidriti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein
Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Weisslingen, Schitzenverein
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schiitzenverein
BSVP Vorstand
Hermatswil-Gundisau, Schiessverein
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
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Punkte

368
359
346
334
322

366
346
345
335
333

370

347

345

344

317
368-358-350-306-306
354-345-327-322-304
344-339-338-322-307
369-338-335-305-294
360-337-333-327-279
353-347-345-318-269
360-353-336-319-258
352-328-295-294-272
370-342-335-299-1

Total

1729

1725

1723

1688
1652
1650
1641
1636
1632
1626
1541
1347
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